
YES Prep Public Schools
YES Prep Northwest
Effective: August 16, 2021

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop
Route Bus Stop Code Time Time

1 Legacy Park Dr & Round Up Lane 77064 7:14 5:02
1 Rockcrest Rd & Shadowdale Dr 77041 7:31 4:45
1 Hollow Hook Rd & Lybert Dr 77041 7:37 4:39
1 Clay Rd & Hollow Hook Rd 77041 7:39 4:37
1 Genard Rd & Windfern Rd 77041 7:43 4:33
1 Clay Rd & Spring Valley Rd 77041 7:48 4:28
1 Barney Rd & Southerland Rd 77092 7:56 4:20
1 Langfield & Pinemont Dr 77040 8:00 4:16
1 Grow Ln & Guhn Rd 77040 8:06 4:10
1 YES PREP NORTHWEST (14741 Yorktown Plaza Drive ) 77040 8:15 3:50

2 14333 Philippine St (Woodwind Apt) 77040 7:02 5:14
2 Windfern Rd & Woodwind Blvd 77040 7:03 5:13
2 Plun Ridge Dr & Windfern Rd 77064 7:09 5:07
2 Metrodale Dr & Rodney Ray Blvd 77040 7:12 5:04
2 Waynemer Way & Tami Renee Ln 77040 7:14 5:02
2 Little River Rd & West Rd 77064 7:19 4:57
2 Fairbanks North Houston & Derrington Rd 77040 7:23 4:53
2 Fairbanks North Houston & Summertree Dr 77040 7:28 4:48
2 Bart Lane & Fairbanks North Houston Rd 77040 7:31 4:45
2 Battleoak Dr & Woodland West Dr 77040 7:36 4:40
2 Log Hollow Dr & Woodland Oaks Dr 77040 7:45 4:31
2 Hollister St & Kellwood Dr 77040 7:49 4:27
2 N Houston Rosslyn Rd & Woodland Trails Dr 77040 7:54 4:22
2 Langfield Rd & Woodfern Dr 77040 7:57 4:19
2 Langfield Rd &  W Little York Rd 77040 7:59 4:17
2 Hollister St & Hollister Spring 77040 8:02 4:14
2 Hollister St & W Little York Rd 77040 8:04 4:12
2 YES PREP NORTHWEST (14741 Yorktown Plaza Drive ) 77040 8:15 3:50

3 Jackrabbit Rd & West Rd 77095 6:53 5:26
3 Jackrabbit Rd & Flagstone Dr 77095 6:58 5:21
3 Addicks Satsuma Rd & Hearthstone Place Dr 77084 7:04 5:15
3 Kentwick Dr & Falmouth Ave 77084 7:08 5:11
3 Langham Dr & Baxter Ave 77084 7:13 5:06
3 Timber Creek Place Dr & Timber Place Ln 77084 7:17 5:02
3 Bradford Colony Dr & Rexton Dr 77084 7:24 4:55
3 Bryant Pond Dr & Canaan Bridge Dr 77041 7:28 4:51
3 N Eldridge Pky & Farm to Market Rd -529 77041 7:35 4:44
3 Fairview St & Farm to Market Rd -529 77041 7:40 4:39
3 Trenton Lake Ln & Ashton Lake Ln 77041 7:47 4:32
3 Evergreen Trails & W Little York Rd 77041 7:51 4:28



3 Ballina Canyon Ln & Acaci Arbor Ln 77041 7:55 4:24
3 Tanner Rd & & Thomas Rd 77041 8:02 4:17
3 Holly Hill Ln & McGinty Dr 77041 8:06 4:13
3 YES PREP NORTHWEST (14741 Yorktown Plaza Drive ) 77040 8:15 3:50

4 7055 Hollister St 77040 6:13 6:06
4 Hammerly Blvd & Blalock Rd 77080 6:28 5:51
4 Christmas Fern St & Windfern Rd 77064 6:51 5:28
4 12020 Gessner Rd 77064 6:56 5:23
4 Tree Branch Dr & Ridge Run Dr 77064 7:03 5:16
4 Rustling Winds Dr & Waving Fields Dr 77064 7:09 5:10
4 Broken Sky Dr & Fallbrook Dr 77064 7:12 5:07
4 Cabin Creek Dr & West Rd 77064 7:20 4:59
4 Wheatland Dr & Therrell Dr 77064 7:26 4:53
4 Ranchstone Dr & West Rd 77064 7:31 4:48
4 West Rd & Steeplecrest Dr 77065 7:34 4:45
4 Steepleway Blvd & West Rd 77065 7:35 4:44
4 Steepleway Blvd & Meadowchase Dr 77065 7:39 4:40
4 10000 N Eldridge Pky 77065 7:45 4:34
4 Seattle Slew Dr & Steepleway Blvd 77065 7:54 4:25
4 8655 Jones Rd 77065 7:57 4:22
4 Lakeview Dr & Philippine St 77040 8:07 4:12
4 YES PREP NORTHWEST (14741 Yorktown Plaza Drive ) 77040 8:15 3:50

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival. 
Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival 
time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your 
assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!


	Sheet1

